
Theatre Wesleyan is the only theatre in the Fort Worth/Dallas area celebrating more than 56 years of productions. 
We take great pride in our history and have a keen eye on the future as well. Alumni of Texas Wesleyan work 
on Broadway as performers and producers, in films and television as actors and art directors, on area stages 
as award-winning performers and designers and as dedicated educators all over the area. Current students at 
Texas Wesleyan have opportunities to intern with local theatres and professional organization, establishing 
working relationships before graduation.

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 4-SHOW RATE

$400

$350

$300

$200

$200

$150

$150

$1,375

$1,200

$1,020

$695

$695

$525

$525

2018–2019 SEASON  |  4 PRODUCTIONS  |  12 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 10,000

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

Tartuffe

The Hostage

Smokefall

65th Annual Spring Musical - Avenue Q

August 29, 2018

October 10, 2018

January 23, 2019

April 3, 2019

Sep. 20 - Sep. 23

Nov. 1 - Nov. 4

Feb. 14 - Feb. 17

April 25 - April 28

THEATRE WESLEYAN


