THEATRE WESLEYAN

Theatre Wesleyan is the only theatre in the Fort Worth/Dallas area celebrating more than 56 years of productions. We take great pride in our history and have a keen eye on the future as well. Alumni of Texas Wesleyan work on Broadway as performers and producers, in films and television as actors and art directors, on area stages as award-winning performers and designers and as dedicated educators all over the area. Current students at Texas Wesleyan have opportunities to intern with local theatres and professional organization, establishing working relationships before graduation.

2018-2019 SEASON | 4 PRODUCTIONS | 12 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 10,000

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Tartuffe	August 29, 2018	Sep. 20 - Sep. 23
The Hostage	October 10, 2018	Nov. 1 - Nov. 4
Smokefall	January 23, 2019	Feb. 14 - Feb. 17
65th Annual Spring Musical - Avenue Q	April 3, 2019	April 25 - April 28

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	4-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$400	\$1,375
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$350	\$1,200
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$300	\$1,020
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$200	\$695
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$200	\$695
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$150	\$525
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$150	\$525

